SF0106H3002

## (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2		[TO SUBSTITUTE BILL No. 1]
2 3 4 5	Page 1-above line	In the catch title, delete "Wyoming" and insert "Cowboy".
6 7	Page 1-line 2	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	Page 1-line 14	Delete "WYOMING" and insert "COWBOY".
	Page 2-line 4	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "Cowboy".
	Page 2-line 17	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
	Page 3-line 5	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
	Page 3-line 10	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "Cowboy".
	Page 3-line 19	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "Cowboy".
	Page 3-line 21	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
	Page 4-line 1	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
	Page 4-line 4	In the Wilson second reading amendment (SF0106H2001/AE) to this line, before "stable" insert "cowboy".
28 29	Page 4-line 19	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
30 31	Page 4-line 21	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
32 33	Page 5-line 1	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
34 35	Page 5-line 10	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
36 37 38 39 40 41 42	Page 6-line 9	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
	Page 6-line 21	Delete "Prior to issuing any Wyoming" and insert "Before issuing any cowboy".
	Page 7-line 4	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "Cowboy".
43 44	Page 7-line 6	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".

1

1 2	Page	7-line	8	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
2 3 4	Page	7-line	11	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
5 6	Page	7-line	20	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
7 8	Page	7-line	21	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
9 10	Page	8-line	2	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
11 12	Page	8-line	12	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
13 14	Page	8-line	14	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
15 16	Page	8-line	16	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
17 18	Page	8-line	19	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
19 20	Page	8-line	20	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
21 22	Page	9-line	2	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
23 24	Page	9-line	10	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
25 26	Page	9-line	11	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
27 28	Page	9-line	14	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
29 30 31 32	Page	9-line	20	After "in the" delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy"; after "Any" delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
33 34	Page	9-line	22	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
35 36 37 38	Page	10-line	2 1	After "of any" delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy"; after "The" delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
39 40	Page	10-line	e 8	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
41 42	Page	10-line	e 13	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
43 44	Page	10-line	e 18	Delete "Wyoming" and insert "cowboy".
45 46	Page	12-line	e 18	Delete " <u>Wyoming</u> " and insert " <u>Cowboy</u> ".
47	Page	13-line	e 1	Delete " <u>Wyoming</u> " and insert " <u>cowboy</u> ".

1									
2	Page	13-line	3	Delete	" <u>Wyoming</u> "	and	insert	" <u>cowboy</u> "	•
3									
4	Page	13-line	9	Delete	"Wyoming"	and	insert	cowboy"	•
5									
б	Page	13-line	13	Delete	"Wyoming"	and	insert	cowboy"	•
7									
8	Page	13-line	16	Delete	"Wyoming"	and	insert	cowboy"	•
9									
10	Page	13-line	18	Delete	"Wyoming"	and	insert	cowboy"	•
11									
12	Page	13-line	21	Delete	"Wyoming	3.	and	insert	"cowboy".
13				WESTERN	I, OLSEN				